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Alar Lepikult

Mats Heinsalu

Robi vanem

Sander Evisalu

Karl Erik Vanem

Uwe S66t

Martin Roots

Peep Lepikult

04/16/17 11:00
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04/16/17 15:00
04/16/17 11:00
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04/16/17 11:00
04/16/17 15:00
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1] 2]3]4]5]6]7]8]9 1011 12]13 114 15116 17 18 [19 |20 [21 Tot U
Par 3/4(3(3|4|3 3|43 /3|/4,4,3|3|3|5|4|3/|3|3 /|4, 72

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

8
1
4
2
1

7
1
4
3

14 120 |15 | 21

512 |33
1|34 2
2 3 1 2

1

9

11/ 6 | 3 |10/12| 5

1]13]|1
5/5(3|4)|4]|7
11 2 31
2 1 2 1 1
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34/43|36(4.1/48|43|34/46|3.3/3.1/44|46/3.1/2.8/3.1/59|4.8/4.1|/3.9/3.6/3.5|82.5

19|17 | 13 10.5

15
84
43
23
2
1

9%
50%
26%
14%

1%
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